District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office Sopies

0

District III			2040 South Pacheco									5 Copi		
1000 Rio Brazo	s Rd., Arter	. NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 87505							Н	D AME	ENDED REPOR		
District IV 2040 South Pac	beco, Santa	Fe, NM 8750	15								\			
I.	P	EQUES	T FOR A	LLOWAB	LE AI	ND AU	THOR	IZAT	ION TO T	RANS	PORT			
Operator name and Address										<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number				
Forting Operating Company									164832					
Fortune Operating Company 632 Adams St., Ste. 110									Reason for Filing Code					
Bowling Green, KY 4210									ReCompletion RC					
'API Number						Pool Nam					·	Pool Code		
30 - 025-	,	.J	Lovington Paddock							į		6 t: 0		
L	- /		Property Name						* Well Number					
' Property Code 21513			Home Stake											
		T i	<del></del>	r	1011E 5	take	·		·			_1		
II. Surfac		Location	Range	Lot.ldn	Feet from	n the North/Sou		oth Line	Feet from the	East/West line		Country		
Ut or lot no.	Section	Township	realige	LOLLIUM	roct it on	u mc			rea non me	DEC WEST MINE		County		
M	28	16 S	37_E	<u> </u>	660		S		660	M	<u> </u>	Lea		
11 ]	Bottom	Hole Lo							···					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township Range		Lot idn Feet from th		m the	he North/South line		Feet from the East/W		Vest line County			
MA	28 Z	165	37.2		660	682	S	Ĺ	660	1 11		Lea		
12 Lse Code	13 Produc	ing Method C	ode 14 Gas	Connection Date	: C	:-129 Perm	it Number	,	C-129 Effective	Date	" C-1	129 Expiration Date		
P	Pu	mp		9/98										
III. Oil a	nd Gas	Transpo	rters											
Transpor	rter		17 Transporter Name				20 POD 21 O/G		22 POD ULSTR Location					
OGRID			and Addres						and I		Descriptio	Description		
			T Energy Operating LP			2822 <i>598</i> 0								
		OB 4666	o6 n. TX 75210-4666				gane i							
91	7 /	•			53.00	22 A.M.		Artin III ili						
31971	G	PM Gas (	Corporat:	ion	7	3225	99	G						
	***************************************	OB 50020		^										
	101	<del>larana,</del>	TX 7971	<del></del>										
200-2000 CS 100-200	**************************************					A Comment	a myen i sagi							
<b>*</b> 200 <b>•</b> 300														
:		,				-								
<b>**</b> **********************************	2000					Company of the Company	00000 B11	4-11-23						
							Property (Control of the Control of				<del></del>			
	iced Wa	ater	<del></del>											
	POD				:	" POD UL	STR Locati	ion and D	escription .					
2822		<del>l</del>		<del></del>										
		tion Data					_							
<sup>11</sup> Spud Date			Ready Date n TD			* PBTD			2 Perforations		,	" DHC, DC,MC		
8/20/97		4,	/01/98	12,	12,136		11,115		6277-62	94				
<sup>31</sup> Hole Size		" Casing & Tubing Size					Depth Se			<sup>™</sup> Sack	s Cement			
17 1/4				340				375						
<del></del>			13 3/8											
11			8 5/8			4780			2400					
7 7/8			5 1/2				11,	634		7	725			
										•				
VI. Well	Test Da	ıta	•			<del>-  </del>								
Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date					Date		* Test Length		" Tbg. Pressure			# Con D		
4/01/98		9/98		4:/01/98			24 4 hrs					** Csg. Pressure		
" Choke	Atan	4 Oil		4 Water		12								
Chuat	· Jest						* Gas		4 AOF			" Test Method		
# I hasshu amii	fu that the c	18	1 2 0	ivision have been			50	360	-		S	wab		
with and that the	information	given above	is true and comp	ivision have been plete to the best of	complied f my		OII	נ. כמי	NSERVAT	ION T	יפתעור	ON		
knowledge and i	belief.		1		-				ALL ALL	1014 T	71 A 191	ON		
Signature: ULL W. Org							Approved by:							
Printed name:							Title:							
Vance M. Long						Approval Date:								
Agent						прукота мас.								
Date: 12/20/98 Phone: 915-670-0190											***			

If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previ

Previous Operator Signature

Printed Name ·

Date